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Men / 7U
Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Joseph Spellacy1 192
WA

10.600 10.500 10.30010.850 10.45010.700 63.400
10.400 10.450 10.30010.900 10.75010.650 63.450

Prelims
Finals

126.850Combined Total:

Finlay Kroon2 91
QLD

10.450 10.900 9.65010.750 10.55011.050 63.350
10.400 9.250 10.20010.750 10.8509.550 61.000

Prelims
Finals

124.350Combined Total:

Matthew Richardson3 191
WA

9.750 10.350 10.3509.150 10.10010.050 59.750
9.400 9.100 9.4009.900 9.7509.250 56.800

Prelims
Finals

116.550Combined Total:

Harrison Jones4 189
WA

10.350 10.800 10.0009.100 10.25010.350 60.850
10.200 9.000 10.1009.800 7.7508.800 55.650

Prelims
Finals

116.500Combined Total:

Kurt Benton5 124
SA

10.400 10.400 9.2007.550 10.6009.150 57.300
10.250 9.900 9.4008.200 10.4508.800 57.000

Prelims
Finals

114.300Combined Total:

Elija Meegan6 190
WA

10.100 9.400 10.2007.500 8.8509.800 55.850
9.400 7.950 9.6507.850 9.05010.200 54.100

Prelims
Finals

109.950Combined Total:

Jack Hall7 46
NSW

10.050 10.050 8.1008.450 10.0509.500 56.200
9.150 9.400 8.7008.000 9.4508.800 53.500

Prelims
Finals

109.700Combined Total:

Maikolo Fekitoa8 45
NSW

10.150 10.750 10.5006.450 7.9008.350 54.100
10.300 10.100 9.6007.750 7.4508.950 54.150

Prelims
Finals

108.250Combined Total:

Whitiora Monaro9 47
NSW

9.300 9.300 8.6007.350 9.3008.950 52.800
9.750 9.150 8.9507.700 9.3509.250 54.150

Prelims
Finals

106.950Combined Total:

Andrew Sumner10 193
WA

10.350 10.250 9.8008.100 8.1506.400 53.050
10.350 8.500 9.2008.100 8.5008.650 53.300

Prelims
Finals

106.350Combined Total:

Oliver Dilnutt11 152
VIC

9.550 9.350 9.7507.000 8.1508.200 52.000
9.700 8.800 9.0007.650 9.4509.150 53.750

Prelims
Finals

105.750Combined Total:

Nathan Brophy12 188
WA

9.350 10.550 10.1007.350 7.9008.450 53.700
8.850 9.500 9.2507.850 7.9508.450 51.850

Prelims
Finals

105.550Combined Total:

Andrew Cantrill13 42
NSW

10.250 9.600 9.9508.250 8.0508.000 54.100
10.500 9.600 9.6507.000 8.5505.450 50.750

Prelims
Finals

104.850Combined Total:

Yi Heng Wang14 49
NSW

8.200 10.150 9.3507.800 8.3508.750 52.600
8.700 8.800 8.6508.100 8.5009.450 52.200

Prelims
Finals

104.800Combined Total:
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Indigo Dragon15 89
QLD

9.200 9.500 10.0008.150 7.7007.600 52.150
9.100 8.500 9.3508.450 8.4006.650 50.450

Prelims
Finals

102.600Combined Total:

Morgan Evans16 90
QLD

8.250 10.350 8.8006.200 8.8507.500 49.950
8.650 8.650 8.9505.400 10.3508.450 50.450

Prelims
Finals

100.400Combined Total:

Campbell Smith17 153
VIC

7.350 9.900 9.3506.600 6.6508.800 48.650
7.950 7.250 8.8006.350 7.3008.700 46.350

Prelims
Finals

95.000Combined Total:

Lachlan Smith18 154
VIC

8.450 8.350 9.4506.600 6.9507.900 47.700
7.050 8.000 9.3503.600 8.5008.900 45.400

Prelims
Finals

93.100Combined Total:

Kalam Thomson19 194
WA

8.700 9.900 10.0506.400 6.7507.050 48.850
7.300 7.900 9.0506.550 6.4506.300 43.550

Prelims
Finals

92.400Combined Total:

CAMERON CHAN20 43
NSW

7.350 9.600 8.7506.750 2.3508.150 42.950
6.800 7.750 8.4506.600 6.0008.150 43.750

Prelims
Finals

86.700Combined Total:

Hamish Hutchinson21 50
NSW

7.800 7.750 9.1506.500 5.5006.000 42.700
8.450 2.950 9.0006.950 6.1506.900 40.400

Prelims
Finals

83.100Combined Total:

Max Cridland22 44
NSW

7.450 6.300 8.8507.700 6.8506.300 43.450
8.200 1.400 8.4007.400 6.4506.350 38.200

Prelims
Finals

81.650Combined Total:

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Australia


